ETA

6/27
6/29
7
7
7
72
7/3
712
712
7/15
7/18*
719
719
7/26
7129

ETA-PS ETS
6/28

6/30

72

72

72

713

714

713

713

1100 7/16
0800 719
PENDING 7/20
2000 7/20
0800 727
PENDING 7/30

ECO ICE

PORT OF PORT LAVACA / POINT COMFORT

CALHOUN PORT AUTHORITY

JULY 2024 SAILING SCHEDULE / BERTH ASSIGNMENTS

BERTH

LPS
LPN
LPN
GCD
GCD
LPS
LPN
LPN
LPS
LPN
LPS
GCD
LPN
LPN
GCD

07/15/24 @ 1530
MOTOR/TANKER SHIP

STOLT SKUA
BOW CHAIN
EASTERLY LIME GALAXY
STOLT ILEX
HAFNIA AZURITE
GREEN ENERGY
ATC-21/SEAHAWK
SCOTT TURECAMO / NEW HAMPSHIRE
LIBRAMONT
ECO ICE
STOLT SUN
RONNIE RODGERS / FMT-3063 & 3168
BARBOUNI
STOLT BRELAND
BILL TULLIER / FMT-3100 & 3102

COC INSPECTION SCHEDULED 7/17/24

ASKED TO COME PRIOR TO CUTOFF 7/16/24

BLUE TEXT = SHIPS OR OGB ONLY

AGENCY

ISS
BOYD-CAMPBELL
DAVIS SHIPPING

ISS

MAX
VALLS
KIRBY OFFSHORE
MORAN TOWING
BIEHL
BIEHL
ISS
GULFMARK
BRYANT MARINE
ISS
GULFMARK

* INDICATES CHANGE SINCE LAST SAILING SCHEDULE, PLEASE CONTACT THE PORT DIRECTOR CHARLES R. HAUSMANN (361) 987-2813 / FAX (361) 987-2214

IF THERE ARE ANY CHANGES, CANCELLATIONS OR QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS SCHEDULE, THE AVAILABILITY AND/OR ASSIGNMENT OF PUBLIC BERTH SPACE.

THE PORT OPERATIONS DEPARTMENT IS ON DUTY SEVEN DAYS A WEEK TWENTY-FOUR HOURS A DAY. TEL# (361)-987-2508 / FAX(361)987-5868.



