## PORT OF PORT LAVACA / POINT COMFORT CALHOUN PORT AUTHORITY JULY 2024 SAILING SCHEDULE / BERTH ASSIGNMENTS 07/15/24 @ 1530

ETA	ETA-PS	ETS	BERTH	MOTOR/TANKER SHIP	AGENCY
6/27		6/28	LPS	STOLT SKUA	ISS
6/29		6/30	LPN	BOW CHAIN	BOYD-CAMPBELL
7/1		7/2	LPN	EASTERLY LIME GALAXY	DAVIS SHIPPING
7/1		7/2	GCD	STOLT ILEX	ISS
7/1		7/2	GCD	HAFNIA AZURITE	MAX
7/2		7/3	LPS	GREEN ENERGY	VALLS
7/3		7/4	LPN	ATC-21/SEAHAWK	KIRBY OFFSHORE
7/12		7/13	LPN	SCOTT TURECAMO / NEW HAMPSHIRE	MORAN TOWING
7/12		7/13	LPS	LIBRAMONT	BIEHL
7/15	1100	7/16	LPN	ECO ICE	BIEHL
7/18*	0800	7/19	LPS	STOLT SUN	ISS
7/19	PENDING	7/20	GCD	RONNIE RODGERS / FMT-3063 & 3168	GULFMARK
7/19	2000	7/20	LPN	BARBOUNI	BRYANT MARINE
7/26	0800	7/27	LPN	STOLT BRELAND	ISS
7/29	PENDING	7/30	GCD	BILL TULLIER / FMT-3100 & 3102	GULFMARK
	ECO ICE			COC INSPECTION SCHEDULED 7/17/24	

COC INSPECTION SCHEDULED 7/17/24 ASKED TO COME PRIOR TO CUTOFF 7/16/24

BLUE TEXT = SHIPS OR OGB ONLY

\* INDICATES CHANGE SINCE LAST SAILING SCHEDULE, PLEASE CONTACT THE PORT DIRECTOR CHARLES R. HAUSMANN (361) 987-2813 / FAX (361) 987-2214 IF THERE ARE ANY CHANGES, CANCELLATIONS OR QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS SCHEDULE, THE AVAILABILITY AND/OR ASSIGNMENT OF PUBLIC BERTH SPACE. THE PORT OPERATIONS DEPARTMENT IS ON DUTY SEVEN DAYS A WEEK TWENTY-FOUR HOURS A DAY. TEL# (361)-987-2508 / FAX(361)987-5868.